BULK LEVEL
MEASUREMENT
POINT LEVEL MEASUREMENT SERIES
ROTARY PADDLE LEVEL SWITCH
NB75
LOGO HOR BLANCO
NB75
New Stamp

Usable in various kinds of small hoppers such as
grain tanks and rice husk tank.
HOW TO ORDER
Power
WeakMiddleStrong
Non-loadNon-load Full load
Ground PVRS
2 3 4 5 6 7 81
T - High-temperature type
L - Extended with shaft rotection tube
S - Standard type
LT - Extended and High temperature
X - Customized
Rotary Vane Level Switch
SB -  Thread 3/4" BSPT
SF - Thread 3/4" PF
3 - 24 V AC
2 - 110 V AC
1 - 220 V AC
L500 - insert length is 500mm
Blank - standard
T - High temperature type
N - Requist in the text of the order
Blank - standard
D - Scimitar, 100x20 (WxH)
C - Flexible scissor, 130x20 (WxH)
A - Rectangular, 80x35 (WxH)
S - Customized
L750 - insert length is 750mm
...........
O - Others
4 - 24 V DC
Blalnk - standard, -30...+80°C
Plastic ABS housing version